A hard job

made easy!




Contour Edgebander:
The KDT 305

Easily apply edges to your curved panels.
Panels can be edged up to 60mm in thickness.
Compact robust machine . 280KG

Making it easy :

Two modes of operation, Edging straight and curved panels

Automatic edge cut to pre-set length or cut to suit ‘one of ‘from the foot pedal.
Glue tank below recycles unused glue —no mess or waste

A large table with front section height adjustment to suit edge overhang allowance
The feed rate is fully variable by inverter to suit difficult workpiece shapes

Tight 20mm radius minimum curve - versatile



Large 960 X 900mm table
Easy to apply the edges to larger work
Compact 1760 x 12980mm overall footprint

Feed table height adjustment
To match edge overhang.

Powerful and rugged construction
Drive and Feed.

Glue tank below table > recycles unused glue
— no mess or waste


http://www.kdtmachinery.ru/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/kdt-305-schema-1.jpg
http://www.kdtmachinery.ru/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/kdt-305-schema-4.jpg
http://www.kdtmachinery.ru/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/kdt-305-schema-2.jpg

Heavy duty Drive roller
with simple precise height adjustment

Powerful guillotine
Cleanly shears heavy tapes from the coil

You’re in Control
User-friendly and intuitive, controls in one place.

Digital glue temp setting

Foot Pedal tape length cut-off for one-offs
For repeating lengths

Auto cut -off by set by Encoder

for repeat work piece



http://www.kdtmachinery.ru/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/kdt-305-schema-5.jpg
http://www.kdtmachinery.ru/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/kdt-305-schema-6.jpg
http://www.kdtmachinery.ru/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/kdt-305-schema-8.jpg

Name

The minimum edge thickness, mm
Maximum edge thickness, mm

Minimum workpiece thickness, mm

The maximum thickness of the preform, mm
The minimum radius of curvature, mm
Operating pressure, MPa

Operating voltage,

Mass, kg

Dimensions L x W x H, mm

Pneumatics: Water separator and
automatic lubrication of pneumatics.

Electrical:
Inverter control of feed speed
Components meet European CE’ standards

Large 800mm diameter and heavy duty
rotary tape coil tray

KDT-305

0.3

3.0

15

thirty

20

0.6

380

280
1760x1280x1020


http://www.kdtmachinery.ru/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/kdt-305-schema-9.jpg
http://www.kdtmachinery.ru/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/kdt-305-schema-11.jpg

++

Km ' WOODWORKING
MACHINERY

LEDA

www.ledamachinery.com.au



http://www.ledamachinery.com.au/

