



**A hard job  
made easy!**

**KOT**

## Contour Edgebander: The KDT 305



Easily apply edges to your curved panels.  
Panels can be edged up to 60mm in thickness.  
Compact robust machine . 280KG



### Making it easy :

- Two modes of operation, Edging straight and curved panels
- Automatic edge cut to pre-set length or cut to suit 'one of 'from the foot pedal.
- Glue tank below recycles unused glue – no mess or waste
- A large table with front section height adjustment to suit edge overhang allowance
- The feed rate is fully variable by inverter to suit difficult workpiece shapes
- Tight 20mm radius minimum curve - versatile



**Large 960 X 900mm table**

Easy to apply the edges to larger work

Compact 1760 x 12980mm overall footprint



**Feed table height adjustment**

To match edge overhang.



**Powerful and rugged construction**

Drive and Feed.



**Glue tank below table** > recycles unused glue  
– no mess or waste



**Heavy duty Drive roller**  
with simple precise height adjustment



**Powerful guillotine**  
Cleanly shears heavy tapes from the coil



**You're in Control**  
User-friendly and intuitive, controls in one place.  
Digital glue temp setting



**Foot Pedal** tape length cut-off for one-offs  
For repeating lengths  
Auto cut -off by set by Encoder  
for repeat work piece



**Pneumatics:** Water separator and automatic lubrication of pneumatics.



**Electrical:**  
Inverter control of feed speed  
Components meet European CE' standards



Large 800mm diameter and heavy duty rotary tape coil tray

Name	KDT-305
The minimum edge thickness, mm	0.3
Maximum edge thickness, mm	3.0
Minimum workpiece thickness, mm	15
The maximum thickness of the preform, mm	thirty
The minimum radius of curvature, mm	20
Operating pressure, MPa	0.6
Operating voltage,	380
Mass, kg	280
Dimensions L x W x H, mm	1760x1280x1020

++



[www.ledamachinery.com.au](http://www.ledamachinery.com.au)